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 38 25971 LUCKNOW CANTONEMENT  14District 321B1  11  11  52 0  0  0 11  0  0  0

 6 26008 LUCKNOW  0District 321B1  0  0  6 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 26018 SITAPUR  0District 321B1  0  0  8 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 29432 LUCKNOW GREATER  2District 321B1  4  3  12 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 54 33387 KHATEMA  12District 321B1  11  12  66 0  0  0 12  0  0  0

 2 35855 HALDWANI  2District 321B1  2  2  4 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 10 36260 LUCKNOW GOMTI  13District 321B1  6  7  23 0  0  0 5  2  0  0

 54 36261 LUCKNOW OUDH  45District 321B1  37  44  99 0  0  0 39  5  0  0

 25 38749 LUCKNOW METROPOLITAN  2District 321B1  0  0  27 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 45 39927 GONDA OUDH  24District 321B1  3  3  69 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 27 41404 BALRAMPUR  13District 321B1  0  0  40 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 42016 RUDAULI  2District 321B1  3  5  8 0  0  0 2  3  0  0

 51 44483 LAKHIMPUR KHERI UPKAR  11District 321B1  10  10  62 0  0  0 7  3  0  0

 11 45465 LUCKNOW RAJDHANI  0District 321B1  0  0  11 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 46344 SHAHJAHANPUR VISHAL  3District 321B1  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 23 46556 SHAHJAHANPUR CENTRAL  4District 321B1  1  1  27 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 26 48500 LUCKNOW SEVA  20District 321B1  17  19  46 0  0  0 17  2  0  0

 50 50184 KASHIPUR GREATER  1District 321B1  1  1  51 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 18 51151 LUCKNOW ASHIRVAD  6District 321B1  2  2  24 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 2 55982 LUCKNOW SURABHI  27District 321B1  2  2  29 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 0 56008 LUCKNOW VASUNDHRA  8District 321B1  2  5  8 0  0  0 5  0  0  0

 22 60146 TANAKPUR  0District 321B1  3  4  22 0  0  0 0  4  0  0

 18 63654 LUCKNOW INTELLIGENTSIA  15District 321B1  9  13  33 0  0  0 11  2  0  0

 9 64932 LUCKNOW MAITRI  5District 321B1  3  3  14 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 15 76035 LUCKNOW PRATISHTHA  31District 321B1  10  12  46 0  0  0 1  11  0  0

 21 78242 LUCKNOW ASTHA  3District 321B1  2  2  24 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 14 78775 BAN BASSA  0District 321B1  1  2  14 0  0  0 0  2  0  0

 11 84033 LUCKNOW ABHILASHA  9District 321B1  1  1  20 0  0  0 0  1  0  0
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 26 84381 BAHRAICH CITY  0District 321B1  2  2  26 0  0  0 0  2  0  0

 34 100134 LUCKNOW VISHWAS  20District 321B1  15  15  54 0  0  0 14  1  0  0

 2 100490 SHAHJAHANPUR SAHELI  29District 321B1  0  0  31 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 23 102972 LUCKNOW PARADISE  8District 321B1  3  3  31 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 12 104016 KASHIPUR  SEVARTH  1District 321B1  1  1  13 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 13 104072 KASHIPUR CITY  6District 321B1  7  7  19 0  0  0 6  1  0  0

 34 104224 GOLA GOKARANNATH  0District 321B1  0  0  34 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 106999 LUCKNOW SHAN E AVADH GOLD  0District 321B1  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 4 107747 LUCKNOW TAHZEEB  3District 321B1  0  0  7 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 22 109140 LUCKNOW PREMIER  6District 321B1  2  2  28 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 17 109436 LUCKNOW ANIND PRAKASH  12District 321B1  1  1  29 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 27 110132 JASPUR GREATER  0District 321B1  0  0  27 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 111690 LUCKNOW ASHISH  12District 321B1  10  11  30 0  0  0 9  2  0  0

 29 118101 LUCKNOW SHAN-E-AVADH DIAMOND  15District 321B1  13  13  44 0  0  0 13  0  0  0

 11 118183 BARABANKI PARIJAAT  9District 321B1  6  14  20 0  0  0 9  5  0  0

 17 121556 Lucknow Mahanagar  8District 321B1  9  9  25 0  0  0 8  1  0  0

 19 123106 Kashipur Diamond  7District 321B1  6  6  26 0  0  0 6  0  0  0

 0 124358 Shahjahanpur Shakti  22District 321B1  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 124758 Lucknow Aagaaz  8District 321B1  5  11  18 0  0  0 8  3  0  0

 38 124878 Shahjahanpur Pearl  39District 321B1  0  0  77 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 5 125565 Lucknow Varisha  7District 321B1  4  5  12 0  0  0 2  3  0  0

 66 128207 Lucknow Cantonment Gold  54District 321B1  0  0  120 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 2 128606 Lucknow Shatabdi  15District 321B1  3  4  17 0  0  0 2  2  0  0

 6 130202 Lucknow Century  13District 321B1  4  5  19 0  1  0 4  1  0  0

 5 130853 Lakhimpur Vikas  3District 321B1  1  2  8 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 0 132468 Bahraich Aasha  44District 321B1  13  14  44 0  0  0 14  0  0  0

 3 135497 Lucknow Virat  3District 321B1  1  4  6 0  0  0 2  2  0  0

 9 135533 Lucknow  Astitva  29District 321B1  6  10  38 0  0  0 4  6  0  0

MBR0018 Page 2 of 4



Total
Club Ttl. 

Male
Club Ttl.
Females

Fam. Unit  
1/2 Dues

Fam. Unit  
HH'sClub Name

Club
NumberDistrict

as of January, 2026

Summary of Membership Types and Gender by Club

Student 
Total

Leo Lion 
Total

Young Adult 
Total

Fam. Unit  1/2 Dues
Female        Male

Student Members
Female        Male

Run Date: 2/10/2026  8:14:28PM

 14 135921 Lucknow Kapoorthala  5District 321B1  5  5  19 0  0  0 5  0  0  0

 23 136204 Lucknow Upkaar  0District 321B1  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 136381 Lucknow Aman  16District 321B1  4  4  16 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 14 138780 Lucknow Arpan  3District 321B1  0  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 138843 Lucknow Akanksha  0District 321B1  1  1  18 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 21 138869 Lucknow Abhinandan  8District 321B1  4  6  29 0  0  0 4  2  0  0

 46 139566 Gonda Seva  19District 321B1  17  17  65 0  0  0 16  1  0  0

 8 139768 Lucknow Eklavya  8District 321B1  4  12  16 0  0  0 5  7  0  0

 16 139769 Lucknow Ek Parivaar  11District 321B1  7  8  27 0  0  0 8  0  0  0

 31 139791 Bahraich Abhinav  1District 321B1  2  2  32 1  0  0 0  2  1  0

 0 141020 Shahjahanpur Shakti Silver  5District 321B1  0  0  5 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 5 141052 Shahjahanpur Vishal Youth  0District 321B1  0  0  5 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 144198 Shahjahanpur Vishal Mehak  5District 321B1  0  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 1 144216 Shahjahanpur Vishal Yashika  0District 321B1  0  0  1 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 2 144597 Shahjahanpur Vishal Diamond  0District 321B1  0  0  2 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 1 144621 Shahjahanpur Vishal Aabhar  0District 321B1  0  0  1 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 16 151212 Lucknow Swabhiman  12District 321B1  2  3  28 0  3  0 2  1  0  0

 18 151650 Khatima City  0District 321B1  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 28 152127 Lucknow Shalimar Platinum  23District 321B1  9  9  51 0  0  0 6  3  0  0

 13 152985 Lucknow Blood Buddies  12District 321B1  11  11  25 0  0  0 9  2  0  0

 12 153366 Khatima Sewa  4District 321B1  3  3  16 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 31 154275 Lucknow Akanksha Gold  19District 321B1  17  17  50 0  0  0 14  3  0  0

 10 155401 Lucknow Anubhav  0District 321B1  0  0  10 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 171655 Lucknow Prakash  12District 321B1  11  11  30 0  0  0 10  1  0  0

 6 171984 Lucknow Bajrangi  6District 321B1  0  0  12 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 35 172267 Lucknow Masters  27District 321B1  23  23  62 0  0  0 23  0  0  0

 11 173239 Lucknow Nirvana  7District 321B1  5  6  18 0  0  0 2  4  0  0

 18 174361 Lucknow Nayi Awaaz  8District 321B1  0  0  26 0  0  0 0  0  0  0
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 0 177235 Lucknow Narayani  7District 321B1  0  0  7 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 177494 Lucknow Samarpan  12District 321B1  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 5 177933 Lucknow Eagle  0District 321B1  0  0  5 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 5 178596 Lucknow Shalimar Shining Stars  0District 321B1  0  0  5 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 178598 Lucknow Guru  9District 321B1  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 178684 Lucknow Shalimar Gold  1District 321B1  0  0  8 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 179466 Lucknow Vishal  13District 321B1  0  0  30 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 179767 Haldwani Elite  11District 321B1  8  8  22 0  0  0 8  0  0  0

 17 181425 Balrampur Gold  0District 321B1  0  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 16 182121 Lucknow Joy  4District 321B1  0  0  20 0  20  0 0  0  0  0

 20 182188 Lucknow Friends Forever  1District 321B1  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 182338 Gonda Prerna  25District 321B1  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 182339 Lucknow National PG College  15District 321B1  1  1  30 27  0  0 1  0  13  14

 0 182508 Lucknow Lal Bahadur Shastri College of Management  50District 321B1  0  0  50 50  0  0 0  0  50  0

 20 185357 Lucknow Hub Raja Gold  0District 321B1  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 186101 Barabanki Vishwas  10District 321B1  10  10  20 0  0  0 10  0  0  0

 12 186995 Lucknow Akanksha Diamond  4District 321B1  3  3  16 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 9 191545 Lucknow LHM Charitable Blood Bank  11District 321B1  10  10  20 0  0  0 9  1  0  0

 10 191810 Lucknow Shalimar Diamond  10District 321B1  7  7  20 0  0  0 7  0  0  0

 12 192033 Kashipur Virat Gold  8District 321B1  8  8  20 0  0  0 8  0  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 1,689  2,736 1,047
 104

 425  488  78  24  0391 97  64  14
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